Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time, Year A

Key Themes: As the rain makes the earth fruitful, so the word that goes from my mouth does

not return empty. You care for the earth, You bless its growth. All creation is
waiting to be set free. The seed that falls on good soil yielded a rich harvest.

Mass:

Psalm:

Suggested Alleluia:

Other Hymns:

Mass of St. Francis/Mass of Creation (NEW version)/Mass of the Blessed Trinity

The Seed That Falls On Good Ground (Colin Smith)
The Seed That Falls On Good Ground (Somerville - CWB)

For Ordinary time, avoid using the Celtic Alleluia - keep it for Christmas, Easter and

other feasts. If your mass setting has a setting, use it.

All That Is Hidden Farrell
Bring Forth The Kingdom (Esp. Vs. 3)
Canticle Of The Sun

Come To The Water Andersen
Come With Me Into The Fields Schutte
Enemy Of Apathy

For The Fruits Of This Creation

Morning Has Broken

Glory And Praise To Our God

Praise To You, O Christ Our Saviour

Seed, Scattered And Sown

Seek Ye First

Song Of Good News Jabusch
Take And Eat

Unless A Grain Of Wheat

Take The Word Of God

We Walk By Faith

What Is This Place (Esp. Vs. 2)

AOV
GAUS
GAUS
AOV

GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS

GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS

127
478
394

74

372
426
537
417
407
195
456

198
500
494
447
479



