Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time, Year A

Key Themes: As the rain makes the earth fruitful, so the word that goes from my mouth does not return empty. You care for the earth, You bless its growth. All creation is waiting to be set free. The seed that falls on good soil yielded a rich harvest.				
Mass:	Mass of St. Francis/Mass of Creation (NEW ver	sion)/Mass of the Ble	essed Trinit	y
Psalm:	The Seed That Falls On Good Ground (Colin Sn The Seed That Falls On Good Ground (Somervi			
Suggested Alleluia:	For Ordinary time, avoid using the Celtic Alleluia - keep it for Christmas, Easter and other feasts. If your mass setting has a setting, use it.			
Other Hymns:	All That Is Hidden	Farrell	AOV	127
5	Bring Forth The Kingdom (Esp. Vs. 3)		GAUS	478
	Canticle Of The Sun		GAUS	394
	Come To The Water	Andersen	AOV	74
	Come With Me Into The Fields	Schutte		
	Enemy Of Apathy		GAUS	372
	For The Fruits Of This Creation		GAUS	426
	Morning Has Broken		GAUS	537
	Glory And Praise To Our God		GAUS	417
	Praise To You, O Christ Our Saviour		GAUS	407
	Seed, Scattered And Sown		GAUS	195
	Seek Ye First		GAUS	456
	Song Of Good News	Jabusch		
	Take And Eat		GAUS	198
	Unless A Grain Of Wheat		GAUS	500
	Take The Word Of God		GAUS	494
	We Walk By Faith		GAUS	447
	What Is This Place (Esp. Vs. 2)		GAUS	479